
Dates are in mm/dd/yyyy. Times are shown in CDT.

Water / Floater

Thursday Set-Up

Friday Set-Up

Cashier

Hostess

Childcare (VIRTUS Training Required) - Can be filled by a student age 16 and over

Carry-Out

Home & School

3/20/20 - Fish Fry
Date: 03/20/2020 (Friday, 5:30 PM - 9:00 PM CDT) 

Created By: IHM HSA

4:30PM - 8:00PM (1) Name: Stephanie Nault Email: huebs25@tds.net Phone: 

03/19/2020 (Thu)

5:30PM - 9:00PM (4) Name: David Meicher Email: lauren.pfeiler@yahoo.com Phone: 

Name: Eric/Steph Ehle (2) Email: sehle@mail.com Phone: 

Name: Jennifer Turk Email: jennifer.turk@sbcglobal.net Phone: 

03/20/2020 (Fri)

1:30PM - 5:00PM (2) Name: Judi Hoang Email: judihoang@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Stephanie Ehle Email: sehle@mail.com Phone: 

4:00PM - 8:00PM (2) Name: Elizabeth Payne Email: epayne4@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Elizabeth Payne Email: epayne4@gmail.com Phone: 

4:15PM - 7:45PM (1) Name: Megan Conner Email: oliveconner@gmail.com Phone: 

4:00PM - 7:30PM (2) Name: Lorimer Cushman Email: lorimercushman@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Talitha Cushman Email: tjncushman@gmail.com Phone: 

5:30PM - 9:00PM (2) Name: Stephanie Lehmann (2) Email: slehmann09@gmail.com Phone: 

4:00PM - 7:30PM (2) Name: Leslie Westmont (2) Email: leslieawestmont@gmail.com Phone: 

4:30PM - 8:00PM (2) Name: Kim & Bill Genne (2) Email: kim.genne@gmail.com Phone: 



Serving Line & Serving Line Clean Up

Ice Cream/Clean Up

Hallway Bartender/Clean Up

Dining Room Bartender / Clean Up

Wait Staff

Table Reset & End of Night Table Clean-Up

Kitchen - Baked Fish

10/18/2019 (Fri)

4:30PM - 8:00PM (2) Name: Amber Cerrato Email: cerrato.aj@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Alfredo Cerrato Email: cerrato.aj@gmail.com Phone: 

03/20/2020 (Fri)

4:30PM - 8:00PM (2) Name: Kate Hagen Email: kate_hagen@hotmail.com Phone: 

Name: Monica Del Valle-Connolly Email: familia.connolly@gmail.com Phone: 

4:30PM - 8:00PM (2) Name: Christina Engel Email: c.sracic@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Paul Bulcher Email: miriam.bulcher@gmail.com Phone: 

4:00PM - 7:30PM (1) Name: Megan Conner Email: oliveconner@gmail.com Phone: 

4:30PM - 8:00PM (1) Name: Alissa Labansky Email: amlabansky@gmail.com Phone: 

4:30PM - 8:00PM (5) Name: Nikoulaus Corey Email: armycak35@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Liz Bittner Email: lizebittner@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Gerardo Gutierrez Email: ggs_mex@yahoo.com Phone: 

Name: Sarah Busalacchi (2) Email: sarahbusalacchu@live.com Phone: 

5:30PM - 9:00PM (6) Name: Maria Riordan Email: mariadriordan@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Matthew Knutson Email: mattyk06@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Elizabeth Martinez Email: linolunarmini@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Augustin Solar Email: augysolar@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Emily Walsh Email: ewalsh.arts@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Vanessa Sanchez Email: vanecsanchezs@gmail.com Phone: 

3:00PM - 7:30PM (2) Name: Elizabeth Lynch Email: lynch_elizabeth@sbcglobal.net Phone: 

Name: Julie Forcier Email: 4ca@charter.net Phone: 



Kitchen - Beer Battered Fish

Kitchen - Floater

Kitchen - French Fries

Dishwasher

Clean Up

Tuesday Unpack & Pre Set-Up

Kringle Sales

4:00PM - 8:00PM (2) Name: Email: Phone: 

Name: Email: Phone: 

4:00PM - 7:30PM (2) Name: Nels Labansky Email: nelsenlabansky@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Email: Phone: 

4:30PM - 8:00PM (2) Name: Vanessa Sanchez Email: vanecsanchezs@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Anastasia Gunawan Email: anastasia.gunawan@gmail.com Phone: 

4:00PM - 8:00PM (1) Name: Email: Phone: 

4:30PM - 7:30PM (1) Name: Christopher Speece Email: apsalespro@gmail.com Phone: 

5:00PM - 8:00PM (1) Name: Toby Reible Email: notarymichelle8979@gmail.com Phone: 

5:30PM - 8:30PM (1) Name: Jennifer Webb Email: jonnysmom117@yahoo.com Phone: 

8:00PM - 10:30PM (9) Name: Andy Hagen Email: kate_hagen@hotmail.com Phone: 

Name: Elizabeth or Jon Hoelter Email: elizabeth.hack@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Christina Engel Email: c.sracic@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Luke Aubut Email: loryandlukey@yahoo.com Phone: 

Name: Jennifer Webb Email: jonnysmom117@yahoo.com Phone: 

Name: Christopher Speece Email: apsalespro@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Alison Beyler (2) Email: aebeyler@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Toby Reible Email: notarymichelle8979@gmail.com Phone: 

03/17/2020 (Tue)

11:30AM - 3:00PM (1) Name: Wendy Burch Email: w2burch@yahoo.com Phone: 

03/20/2020 (Fri)

4:30PM - 8:00PM (1) Name: michelle Kern Email: notarymichelle8979@gmail.com Phone: 



Bartender - Hall/Dining Room Float

50/50 Raffle Ticket Sales

Laundry

Floater (please check with Heidi for assignment when you arrive)

Thursday Set-Up- Chairperson

Friday Set-Up - Co-Chairs

Kitchen - Chairperson

Childcare - Chairperson (VIRTUS Training Required)

Coffee & Condiments

Dining Room - Chairperson

HSA Treasurer

4:30PM - 8:00PM (1) Name: Email: Phone: 

4:30PM - 8:00PM (2) Name: Judi Hoang Email: judihoang@gmail.com Phone: 

Name: Anastasia Gunawan Email: anastasia.gunawan@gmail.com Phone: 

(1)

Weekend

Name: Christopher Speece Email: apsalespro@gmail.com Phone: 

4:30PM - 8:00PM (2) Name: Email: Phone: 

Name: Email: Phone: 

03/19/2020 (Thu)

5:30PM - 9:00PM (1) Name: Tony Steffens Email: awsteffens@gmail.com Phone: 

03/20/2020 (Fri)

1:30PM - 5:00PM (2) Name: Elizabeth Lynch Email: lynch_elizabeth@sbcglobal.net Phone: 

Name: Tina Rettler-Pagel Email: tinarettler@gmail.com Phone: 

3:00PM - 7:30PM (1) Name: Joe Stilson Email: joestilson@gmail.com Phone: 

4:00PM - 8:00PM (1) Name: Kelly Bullock Email: skbullock@sbcglobal.net Phone: 

3:00PM - 7:30PM (1) Name: Miriam Bulcher Email: miriam.bulcher@gmail.com Phone: 

3:30PM - 8:00PM (1) Name: Marc Laudonio Email: marc.laudonio@gmail.com Phone: 

4:00PM - 8:00PM (1) Name: Matthew Matenaer Email: matthew.matenaer@gmail.com Phone: 


